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SB 91

SB 297

SB 224

SB 298

SB 302

SB 304

SB 305

SB 315

SB 320

SB 330

SB 340

Brown, T

Essmann, J

Priest, J

Vincent, C

Ripley, R

Shockley, J

Jackson, V

Ripley, R

Jones, L

Walker, E

Vincent, C

Update postal service requirements for proposed cities and towns

Provide a separate process for coal beneficiation

Require legislative action for grant application for patient protection act

Revise land use laws regarding wildland urban interface

Generally revise county commissioner election laws

Generally revise dependency and neglect laws

Revise energy policy

Revise school law on standard of review for school board decisions

Clarifying certain provisions of the Major Facility Siting Act

Revise renewable portfolio standard laws

Clarifying the enforcement of laws related to fire hazard reduction

CONVENES 12:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 43

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

(S) Local Government; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Energy and Telecommunications; Vote: 9 - 3

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 12 - 7

(S) Local Government; Vote: 8 - 1

(S) Local Government; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 11 - 1

(S) Energy and Telecommunications; Vote: 7 - 5

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 6 - 4

(S) Energy and Telecommunications; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Energy and Telecommunications; Vote: 7 - 5

(S) Local Government; Vote: 8 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

SENATE AGENDA #2
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SB 342

SB 347

SB 352

SB 355

SB 357

SB 361

SB 237

SB 276

SB 294

Buttrey, E

Lake, B

Steinbeisser, D

Hamlett, B

Hamlett, B

Ripley, R

Arthun, R

Facey, T

Buttrey, E

Define misconduct for unemployment insurance laws

Revise the private property assessment act

Allow adverse driving record use in setting auto insurance risk classifications

Establish a Montana university assistance program for private donations

Revise laws for appointment and election of a resigning county commissioner

Generally revise gambling laws

Revise laws relating to brucellosis surveillance

Generally revise deviate sexual conduct laws

Revise workforce training grant program

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

21 )

22 )

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 15 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Local Government; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 17 - 2

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 7 - 5

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 9 - 2

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


